
 

USA HIP HOP DANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
Red Rock Resort, Las Vegas, NV

04-Aug-2014
Division: Varsity

Round: Final

Head Judge: ian levia
Performance Judges:   1. Arnel Calvario  2. Riquel Olander  3. Paulette Azizian  4. Jim Keith
Skill Judges:   1. Devon Marlink  2. Paul Kirkland  3. Dante7 Sevin  4. kennis upchurch

Rank     Name - Country                       Performance Scores                 Total                             Skill Scores                     Total         Deductions        Total
1 PROPHECY - Suisun,

CA - USA
4.40 3.80 4.25 4.50 4.33 3.85 4.52 4.98 4.80 4.66 8.99

2 3-23 AREA KIDZ - USA 4.20 3.60 4.15 4.25 4.18 3.45 4.40 4.99 4.75 4.58 8.76
3 BROBOTS - Torrance,

CA - USA
4.23 3.60 4.03 4.45 4.13 3.82 4.50 4.99 4.70 4.60 8.73

4 UNDERGROUND
DANCE TEAM - Irvine,
CA - USA

4.18 3.60 4.03 4.25 4.10 3.83 4.57 4.87 4.25 4.41 8.51

5 GROUND ZERO - Las
Vegas, NV - USA

4.18 3.70 4.05 4.55 4.11 3.75 3.90 4.96 4.60 4.25 8.36

6 ELEKTRO-ELITE -
Gilbert, AZ - USA

4.08 3.40 4.08 3.55 3.82 3.40 4.55 4.91 4.50 4.53 8.35

7 MINIOTICS - Midway,
CA - USA

4.20 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.88 3.83 4.57 4.95 4.25 4.41 8.29

8 ILL HABITS - San
Diego, CA - USA

4.18 3.55 3.93 4.30 4.05 3.30 4.05 4.91 4.10 4.08 8.13

9 VIBE - Pleasant Grove,
UT - USA

3.80 3.30 4.03 3.75 3.78 3.53 4.35 4.88 4.20 4.28 8.06

10 PREMIERE - West
Covina, CA - USA

4.05 3.20 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.38 4.50 4.66 4.00 4.25 8.00

11 KABA KIDS - Irvine, CA
- USA

4.13 3.50 4.00 3.45 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.90 4.25 4.25 8.00
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Rank     Name - Country                       Performance Scores                 Total                             Skill Scores                     Total         Deductions        Total
12 REVELLES - Irvine, CA

- USA
4.05 3.45 3.80 3.30 3.63 3.25 4.40 4.87 4.20 4.30 7.93

13 RNG - Seattle, WA -
USA

4.33 3.70 3.98 3.90 3.94 3.40 3.50 4.89 4.20 3.85 7.79

14 BEATKILLAZ - Gilbert,
AZ - USA

3.98 3.10 3.95 3.05 3.53 3.30 4.25 4.78 4.00 4.13 7.66

15 REBLZ - Seattle, WA -
USA

4.13 3.55 3.93 3.55 3.74 2.85 3.65 4.39 3.65 3.65 7.39
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USA HIP HOP DANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
Red Rock Resort, Las Vegas, NV

04-Aug-2014
Division: Varsity

Round: Final

Rank        Crew Name - Country                     P      S      D   Total

1 PROPHECY - Suisun, CA - USA 4.33 4.66 8.99

2 3-23 AREA KIDZ - USA 4.18 4.58 8.76

3 BROBOTS - Torrance, CA - USA 4.13 4.60 8.73

4 UNDERGROUND DANCE TEAM
- Irvine, CA - USA

4.10 4.41 8.51

5 GROUND ZERO - Las Vegas,
NV - USA

4.11 4.25 8.36

6 ELEKTRO-ELITE - Gilbert, AZ -
USA

3.82 4.53 8.35

7 MINIOTICS - Midway, CA - USA 3.88 4.41 8.29

8 ILL HABITS - San Diego, CA -
USA

4.05 4.08 8.13

9 VIBE - Pleasant Grove, UT - USA 3.78 4.28 8.06

10 PREMIERE - West Covina, CA -
USA

3.75 4.25 8.00

11 KABA KIDS - Irvine, CA - USA 3.75 4.25 8.00

12 REVELLES - Irvine, CA - USA 3.63 4.30 7.93

13 RNG - Seattle, WA - USA 3.94 3.85 7.79

14 BEATKILLAZ - Gilbert, AZ - USA 3.53 4.13 7.66

15 REBLZ - Seattle, WA - USA 3.74 3.65 7.39
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